Wyshing was Ga	vade	4				4 01	L.s. Le
Name of the Freelancer: - Danshang was Gra Address: - H 2 form No - 8 5. G. Barry Mobile No: - 9 67 6917 gy	re Mo	ger	mun	upal	6	lony Bha	fwall
	BII				-		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nich Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	nolas Wadi,	Bill N Date	342	72		30/04/25 mf 2023 -	3
Towards my Charges/Fe	eesagaiı	nst Ass	ignmer	nt/sstat	ted be	low:	
Job No: 20250343	1000000	Original Assignment Number and Date				ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Mors per Posents Data base Creation	n.						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MVMb A							
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges	-		100	_		21.	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	2	-1	100	J		2100	5
4- Main interview-	+				-		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		·					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: Nabout pore							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:		5				22	
Totals							
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Ta	sk Code	Amou	nt:-			2100	
B) Supervision Charges		Amou	nt:-				
8	arand T	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net F	ayme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Two Thousand	0	ne	Hun	986	4		2.
	Sum	nmar	/				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity S	15/1000/1/00000000000000000000000000000	Quantity Re QC and Agr		Invoice C Accep	-	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
		1					
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) My PAN Account Number is: PUSPC 1697 M Beneficiary Bank Account Name: parmon a flow Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 100054947 E&OE	, and a	correct to th				e: Eq wfas	
Hawde	200	-		5		eceived On:	I On:
T	oved by v	with date			CI	G. Cicareo	

E CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				
market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Estate, New D Executive Name: Nabell por Mobile No.: \$591561868	elhi, Delhi -110020	ustrial PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Is Location: Mybby	registered and collecting data. He/She has arket Xcel as per project specific saue: 12/03/25 Valid From: 13 Mobile No: 9167 97754 Addrage freelance supplier to facilitate in his	with us as a freelance supplied been authorized to collect Management Letter. Reference 103 05 05 05 Job Field ress: This Authority Card is issued	No:	»
ANTE So had not see your for an including a principle and had been been able to a properly common appropriate			(Card F	lolder's Signature)
	Assignn	nent letter		A Section of Section o
House Address foom. Thouse Address foom. Thouse Address foom. Thought Golon How poper.	shing Gaocolk Job No: 20250 - 8 H 12 Job Title: Mar S gar Fieldwork Location: y Bhatway	Per posents Reference Reference Mumb W		umf2023-0 4/25
	cussion we had with you regarding the which you had attended on, no assignment and other associated fees			
	Degreens	CORDI	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
effline		umbai	21	100
at data collected in the devi- communicated at the above signment in part/full with celancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary employ thout showing any reason the	will start from and end on e device handed over to you for the data of the device handed over to you for the data of the is sent directly into the secured server. It is sent directly into the secured server. It is sent directly into the secured server. It is sent any further reference/intimation to you can be server. It is sent the server in the Company shall be entertained server. It is mentioned herein (both sides of the particular server)	The device location should be alway reed schedule may result in non-accou. This is not an employment but noice or work for any other person d in future. The Company reserves it.	and data be synce in active and Gleeptance and may merely an assig, and that no requestrights to terminate.	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
managoondinona.				
30/04	25	Signed in the present	ce of: A	Duna
ame of signee: Dors	125 Ang Gaode	Witness Name: Contact number:	Nabel	1868
		1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	Nabel	
		1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:	Nabel	
me of signee: Dors		1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	Nabel	

	23		***			2							
From /V Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freel Peom	ancer:-1 No.56	xcel Bip D.	pata 4 Mar Chaw	material Z	nx oday	Put enic	Ita.	or M	arg ,	mumbai	-4	2/000
							LL						
Customer To: MAR 204-207, 2n Near Tiwari (PAN No.: AAE	RKET XCI d Floor Asho Chaiwala, Ar	EL DATA	MATRI , Nicholas \	Wadi Circle F	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	las Wad		lo: 34			ploules umf -2	e23	-0188
		7	owards	my Cha	rges/Fe	esaga	inst As	signme	nt/ssta	ted be	low:		
	2023		1			- 1		ssignme and Date			d Assignm ber and Da		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Fieldwork I			nhai	batubo.	se coca	rn.							Payble
Fees for	Assignm		9		•						0.5		
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amo	ount	t			
1- Brie	efing char	ges											
2- Red	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				1;	3	100)		1300			
3- Mai	in intervie	w -											
4- Mai	in intervie	W-		*			3						=
	deration/T ecify)		n/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges ·											
Supervisio	n Charges		1										
Executive	e Name:	Na	beel	D086									
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	rei									
Totals													
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Tas	k Code	Amo	unt:-			1300)	
		-											
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes	o,				Amo	unt:-					
					∧ G	rand 1	Fotal (A	+B) Fo	r Net F	ayme	nt		
Rupees in \	Words:	one.	Tho	ugar	u -	The	see f	fund	600				
						Sur	nmar	V					
				Date	Overtity Co.	T							
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	- 1	Quantity R IQC and Ag	, , , , ,	Invoice (Acce		Quantity Paidin Invoice	CONTROL 1	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Pag.				7,6			4.						
I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun / Bank Acc	nber is: / ount Nam	1 - 0 . 0	11 -0	*a						with all terms ar e: Abhy wel ABHY		
	ada	,			- M	2		4			eceived On:		
P.	m. 2009				14	1				Bill Ch	necked & Cle	ared	On:
(Signature	& Date)			Appro	ved by	with dat	e			100		

			THE PARTY OF THE P	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	And the second second second	
(A) market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No. 8 S	istrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase II Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 : Nobeel PVC 91561868			PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by Mi Date of Is Location: Mumbeu	and collecting arket Xcel as sesue: 12 03 29 Mobile No: 85	registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 131936 to 25193 Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect M	arket No:		,
Cypingen across to accommission and accommission accommission and accommission accommission and accommission and accommission accommiss	***				(Card H	iolder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		**		
Freelancer Name Priy House Address Room B. D. D. Chow I N D N. Walch Ka Mumbai - 400	No-57 0-93 2 Mazg	Job No: 20256343 Job Title: Mors per Perent Job Title: pulabore Geration Fieldwork Location: Mumb cu	Freelance Reference Date:	e No:		MF2023-616
deran at the project briefing	which you had at	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereun				
Data Collection Typ	pe	Segment - Center		1	ntity (os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	and State of the Control of the Cont	numbar?		1	3	100
as communicated at the above assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the	e device handed of ce is sent directly in restated briefing. Out any further re- to pursue any off yment in the Comp hereof.	and end on	plete quantity hould be alway sult in non-ac- nployment bu y other persor vany reserves in	and data ys in activ ceptance t merely 1, and the ts right to fmy belie	be synce we and GH and may an assign at no req terminat efs and I a	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
Name of signee: Day		Signed 1) Witn	in the preseness Name:	ice of:	choe	1 rose
Name of signee. I Dul.	am1,	2) 17 1111	SOU LAMINO,			V 1

Name of signee: Poiyanka rod oge

Signature:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Contact number:

15									
From Mobile X cel Day Name of the Freelancer: A St Address: At P6 St July To Mobile No 89759923	la Modo F P.ho I Mahar Z	ingu d. Dist	Hd.	goel	Jul B	Ic R	aig	ad 402	.115
			BIL					*	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle R		1 1	For C	ommero	427	'5	30/04/2004	25
Toward	s my Chai	rges/Fees	again						
Job No: 20256343					ssignme and Date			ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title: Mars Pet Pan	01113	ader baye							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbu	1.	rection.							T Trib
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quan	ntity	Rate			Amoun	it
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-				-	1				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Othe	ers							
Other Fees/Charges			17						
Supervision Charges		×	925	50	30°	5		27	75
	ort	1						=	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:	Jan							
Totals	1								
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				
7									
3) Supervision Charges		23		Amo	unt:-			277	5
4	h	Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B)Fo	r Net F	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Two The	mony	_ Seve	4 0	und	800 S	Sever	44	Five	
		9	Sumi	mar	V				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre		Quantity Sync	ched/ Qu	uantity R	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	Туре			J.	,				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Fy H 1 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: A 5 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 5 E&OE	> p 762 f pha	ngv		rrect to th				e: HDFC 8	
(Signature & Date)		Approve	ed by wi	ith date		2		eceived On: necked & Cleare	ed On:

	Manager				
marketxcel Execution Mobile	PIC of the freelance				
This is to certify that ASS	Phemgu registered collecting data. He/She has Xcel as per project specific 2103125 Valid From: 13 No: \$9 75 99 9222 Add	Assignment Letter. Refe	ect Market erence No:	And the second s	S u
Prings-sayler or aid- or a summer along story action in a summer and a		Callent Copyright for an adversary over the state of the	ere erenn very eleght CV (3 m)th de problèm very element erenne versione version element elegh per	(Card H	older's Signature
	Assign	nent letter	(C) C) The state of the state o	The Section of Monte of the section	And the special of the special section of the
Freelancer Name Asif Pho House Address Ad Post Tal Matad DIST Re Juible 402115	Tu' Job Title: mars	Pet povents neaton Re	eference No:	soloq	numf 200
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion letail at the project briefing which					
This has reference to the discussion letail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assig lelow and overleaf.	nment and other associated fees		the terms and o	conditions	
This has reference to the discussion letail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assignedow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	nment and other associated fees Segmen	as mentioned hereunder, on t	the terms and o	conditions	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
This has reference to the discussion letail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segmen	as mentioned hereunder, on the second of the	Cut	antity Vos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
This has reference to the discussion letail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assigned and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	segmen art from and end on the handed over to you for the data at directly into the secured server. I briefing. Non-Compliance of a further reference/intimation to the ue any other vocation of your conthe Company shall be entertained.	t - Center The completed a collection task in complete quarter the device location should be greed schedule may result in rayou. This is not an employmhoice or work for any other and in future. The Company reserved in future.	ssignment sho antity and date always in action-acceptance and the person, and the erves its right to	antity Vos) ould be del a be synced ive and GP e and may y an assign at no requoterminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30 /o ivered in required on daily basis: S be captured lift to rejection of the ament to you as uest from you feel your assignment.
This has reference to the discussion letail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Line The above stated assignment will stambers/quantity through the device at data collected in the device is sensing ment in part/full without any elancer, and you are free to pursumment/temporary employment in thout showing any reason thereof.	segmen art from and end on the handed over to you for the data at directly into the secured server. I briefing. Non-Compliance of a further reference/intimation to the ue any other vocation of your conthe Company shall be entertained.	t - Center The completed a collection task in complete quarter the device location should be greed schedule may result in rayou. This is not an employmhoice or work for any other and in future. The Company reserved in future.	ssignment sho cantity and date a always in action-acceptance ent but merely person, and the erves its right to best of my beli	antity Vos) ould be del a be synced ive and GP e and may y an assign at no requoterminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30 /o ivered in required on daily basis: S be captured lift to rejection of the ament to you as uest from you feel your assignment.
This has reference to the discussion letail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assigned and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will stambers/quantity through the device at data collected in the device is ser is communicated at the above stated signment in part/full without any selancer, and you are free to purse amanent/temporary employment in ithout showing any reason thereof. olemnly declare the information merms and conditions.	segmen art from and end on the handed over to you for the data at directly into the secured server. I briefing. Non-Compliance of a further reference/intimation to the ue any other vocation of your conthe Company shall be entertained.	t - Center The completed a collection task in complete quarter and schedule may result in regreed schedule may result in regreed or work for any other and in future. The Company result in future and correct to the Signed in the page) is true and correct to the Contact num	essignment sho santity and dots e always in action-acceptancely person, and the erves its right to best of my belinders energy best of the erves its right to be erves its right to be even the	antity Vos) ould be delabe syncer ive and GP e and masy y an assign nat no requ o terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30 /o ivered in required on daily basis: S be captured litter to you as uest from you for your assignment to your assignment.
This has reference to the discussion letail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assignment will storm and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Phicus the above stated assignment will storm be a bove stated assignment will storm be a bove stated as signment in the device is sere as communicated at the above stated is signment in part/full without any selancer, and you are free to pursuance the more and you are free to pursuance the more and the selancer. The colemn of th	segmen art from and end on the handed over to you for the data at directly into the secured server. I briefing. Non-Compliance of agfurther reference/intimation to the any other vocation of your can the Company shall be entertained entioned herein (both sides of the	t - Center The completed a collection task in complete quered schedule may result in regreed schedule may result in red in future. The Company result in future.	ssignment sho cantity and date always in action-acceptance ent but merely person, and therves its right to best of my belinders.	antity Vos) puld be del a be syncer ive and GP e and masy y an assign nat no requ o terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30 /o ivered in required on daily basis: S be captured litter to you as uest from you for your assignment to your assignment.

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

(alla) marketxcel Executive !	Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Okhia Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Name: Moyeel pore : 8591561868	a Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
This is to certify that Pash miles conducting interviews and collect Research Data by Market Xcel	milby. registered with us as a freelance surting data. He/She has been authorized to collect as per project specific Assignment Letter. Refere 3125 Valid From: 15103125 to 25103125 Job 15 92211326 Address: This Authority Card is a supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ct Market ence No: Fieldwork		
Printed against a darw in a managament der databak kaman kan population between the printed against an arrange			(Card	flolder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	*		And the second s
Freelancer Name Rosmita Mistra House Address R.m. 10 Dev Ravii Chowl Hanuman Monder Luran village (60097)	Job No: 20250343 Job Title: Mars pet powents Fieldwork Location: Depta boye carecton Refer Date	elancer Code: , erence No: e: 3		mf-2023 - 0 4125
special pressive the direct printing as mile it a fitting	nad with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the ca ad attended on. at and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on th			
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		ntity os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	numbal	40	0	146.25
SOCIONENTA DEL MESTA (1.1. maio participante interior que qui tra anguna mantina de compressió productiva de servicio de contractor de contrac				
set data conjected in the device is sent dire scommunicated at the above stated brief ssignment in part/full without any furth eelancer, and you are free to pursue an ermanent/temporary employment in the (ithout showing any reason thereof.	om and end on	entity and data always in active on-acceptance int but merely person, and that eves its right to	be synce and Co and ma an assign at no re- termina	ed on daily basis so iPS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
Date: 30/04/28	Signed in the pr	resence of: 🖍	\	
Jame of signee: Roshmita M	Signed in the pr	ie: Nale	see	Poge
The state of the s	Contact numl	ber.	=	
4	Signature:	8	891	561868
gnature: Rash milter,	2) Witness Nam	ie:	******	
	Contact numb	ber:		- Chillian Harting Manager
a	Signature:			